
SCHEDULE 2025
This holiday schedule applies only to the collection and delivery of shipments in the Netherlands. 
The DHL Express services contain all our Express and Economy Express services.		

DURING THE HOLIDAYS

DHL ExpressVersion 2.0/2025

DATE HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

Friday 18 April Good Friday Regular service

Monday 21 April Easter Monday Closed

Monday 5 May Liberation Day Closed

Thursday 29 May Ascension Closed

Friday 30 May - Regular service

Monday 9 June Whit Monday Closed

Friday 5 December Saint Nicholas Regular service

Wednesday 24 December * - Regular service

Thursday 25 December Christmas Day Closed

Friday 26 December Boxing Day Closed

Wednesday 31 December * New Years’s Eve Regular service

Thursday 1 January 2026 New Year’s Day Closed

Friday 2 January - Regular service

* �Last unplanned pickup no later than 13:00 hrs.  
Please book your unplanned pickup in time. 

Subject to changes and misprints

 DHL Special Services & Same Day
 
Do you need urgent pickup or delivery on a holiday?  
We’re here to help and available 24/7! Contact DHL 
Special Services & Same Day at 088 - 0552 888.


